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BIAS LOUNGE CHAIR, OTTOMAN & TRAYS

30"
[76]

30"
[76]

28"
[71]

52"
[132]

15"
[38]

32"
[81] 211

2"
[54]

30"
[76]

32"
[82]

14"
[36]

221
2"

[57]

1"
[3]

691
2"

[176]

28"
[71]

pr
DMA Stamp



Alexander Purcell Rodrigues Design reserves the right to make technological and aesthetic improvements to its models, including changes to the sizes and materials, without notice. 
The technical drawings do not define the details of the product. The measurements shown are indicative and may undergo changes. In particular, the dimensions relevant to the 
padded parts are subject to usage tolerances over time caused by the normal adjustment of the padding. For specific information, please contact us directly or the dealer closest to you.
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NOTES:
BIAS SIDE TABLE NESTS IN TO ARM OF BIAS SOFA AND BIAS LOUNGE CHAIR. 
PLEASE CONFIRM DETAILS OF THIS TEAR SHEET WITH YOUR LOCAL SALES ASSOCIATE.

LEGS & FRAME
 
Lacquer
Standard Wood 

TRAY 
 
Lacuqer, Standard Wood

LOUNGE CHAIR 
COM Required:  8.2 m [9 yd]

COL Required:  15.1 m2 [162 ft2]

SMALL OTTOMAN
COM Required:  2.7 m [3 yd] 

COL Required:  5 m2 [54 ft2] 
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